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Land Descrlptn
Bldg Descrlf Class
Addtitional lots
NEW ‘TOWNHOME 2
NEW TOWNHOME 2

EXEMPT TO RATE 2

FIN.BSMT 2

Owners Name
étreet Address

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Land Comp|et|on Net
Bank +mpr?v Month Day ~ Taxable

& State Zip Value
Property Location Zone Map
CLOWNEY, BRENNA L & RISKIE, WILLIAM 0 12 1 222200
17 AVIARY RD 222200
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 222200
17 AVIARY RD
WILLIAMS, AKIM J 0 12 1 256500
21 AVIARY RD 256500
WEST DEPTFORD; NJ 256500
21 AVIARY RD
PAUL, ANN M & STEPHEN JAMES 40000 5 28 108500
325 COVENTRY CT 00000 68500
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 108500
325 COVENTRY €T
HAURY, KRISTEN & HUNTER, LEWIS 11 0 5 1 13600
102 ST REGIS DR 00000 13600
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ 13600
102 ST REGIS DR 38.4
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Tax  Months
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20 WEST DEPTFORD TWP

uan Total - ProRated - Rate Tax

2023 Added 7 785300 68050 3447 45
2024 Added 69 5447100 3808070 3492 132977.
2023 Omit AA 1 222200 92583 3447 3191
2020 Omitted 0 0 03411 0
2021 Omitted 0 0 03419 0.
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 3431 0.
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 3447 0.
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 3492 0.
Total Records: 77
Total ‘Due County: 28398.38 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 106925.09 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 138514 .81
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr

es - County
68 713
79 733
.34 713
00 762
00 745
00 725
00 713
00 733
onl
OnI¥;
Total



